Gu¢ Kaynaklari (Ups)

Uriin

MAKELSAN LION 650VA (1*7Ah) 5-10DK
MUOO650L11EAQ05

INFORM UPS GUARDIAN 1000A 7-20DK KESINTiISiz GUC
KAYNAGI

INFORM UPS GUARDIAN 1500A 7-20DK KESINTISiz GUC
KAYNAGI

MAKELSAN LION 1500VA(2*9Ah) 5-15DK
MUO1500L11EAQ05

Marka

Makelsan

Inform

Inform

Makelsan

Stok

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

38,34 USD

68,04 USD

91,80 USD

100,98 USD



